E2U Series
• RoHS Compliant (Pb-Free)
• HC-49/US package
• AT or BT cut available
• Resistance weld seal
• Tight tolerance/stability
• Tape and reel, insulator tab,
   and custom lead length options available    CRYSTAL

1 mWatt Maximum
18pF (Standard), Custom CL ≥10pF, or Series Resonant
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
TAPE AND REEL DIMENSIONS
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
MARKING SPECIFICATIONSENVIRONMENTAL/MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 MANUFACTURER  CATEGORY          SERIES            PACKAGE        CLASS          REV.DATE
      ECLIPTEK CORP.       CRYSTAL                                    E2U                       HC-49/US                             CR42                                     11/07
E2U A A 18 - 20.000M - I2 TR
PACKAGING OPTIONS
Blank=Bulk, A=Tray, TR=Tape and Reel
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Blank=None (Std)
CX=Custom Lead Length
I2=Insulator Tab
FREQUENCY
LOAD CAPACITANCE
S=Series
XX=XXpF (Custom)
MODE OF OPERATION / CRYSTAL CUT
A=Fundamental / AT
B=Third Overtone / AT
D=Fundamental / BT
1000 Pieces per Reel
Compliant to EIA-468B
Line 1: E XX.XXX M
   Frequency in MHz
  (5 Digits Maximum + Decimal)
       Specifications subject to change without notice.
FREQUENCY TOLERANCE / STABILITY